
Show #020120 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)

7000. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 16

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 883 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis TEENA DAVIS76.00

2 905 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers Shawn & Angie Ayers73.00

3 903 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers67.50

4 892 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba65.00

5 932 Smart Brown Sugar Gage Choate PeeWee & Nancy Peebles65.00

6 926 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke Becky Warncke65.00

7 927 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford Ashley Weatherford61.00

8 934 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson Greg Gibson58.00

9 899 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd55.00

10 890 Levon Christie Kappert Schulte Christie Kappert Schulte51.00

11 941 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek Brooke Bartek51.00

12 902 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith Patti Smith47.00

13 963 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice Rebekah Trice36.00

14 929 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena Jennifer Woitena35.00

15 955 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass Kaitlyn Glass34.00

16 944 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton Melanie Scharton26.00



Show #020120 (Haley Collins): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 883 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 74.00 TEENA DAVIS28.00

2 903 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 73.50 Angie Ayers27.00

3 941 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 73.00 Brooke Bartek26.00

4 905 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 73.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers25.00

5 886 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 73.00 Julie Pearson24.00

6 927 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 72.50 Ashley Weatherford23.00

7 920 Gunner Danielle Lombino 72.50 Danielle Lombino22.00

8 934 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 72.50 Greg Gibson21.00

9 932 Smart Brown Sugar Gage Choate 72.50 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles20.00

10 868 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 71.00 Barbara Hartwig19.00

11 899 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 71.00 Kenneth Kidd18.00

12 902 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 70.50 Patti Smith17.00

13 963 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 70.00 Rebekah Trice16.00

14 926 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 69.50 Becky Warncke15.00

15 890 Levon Christie Kappert Schulte 68.50 Christie Kappert Schulte14.00

16 924 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 68.00 Martin Mollat13.00

17 892 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 66.00 Alicia Renee Duleba12.00

18 945 Custom Tuff Slider Bill Hickman 66.00 Sandy Crawford11.00

19 893 Definate Home Run Susanne Wilkerson 65.50 Susanne Wilkerson10.00

20 869 Dun With Wimpy Chex Sarah Pinkston 64.00 SARAH PINKSTON9.00

21 888 RM Quick Hickory Doc Katherine D Fraser 64.00 Katherine Fraser8.00

22 929 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 62.50 Jennifer Woitena7.00

23 944 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 61.50 Melanie Scharton6.00

OP1 24 943 Shineys Coloneldoc Deborah S Farrar 62.00 Deborah S Farrar5.00

OP1 25 928 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 59.50 Tatum Lynch4.00

OP1 26 900 Megs Last Judge Kelley Brough 57.00 Kelley Brough3.00

OP1 27 942 Uncle Chubs Lindy Jones 55.50 Lindy Jones2.00

OP1 28 955 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 48.00 Kaitlyn Glass1.00



Show #020120 (Haley Collins): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 21

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 892 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 69.50 Alicia Renee Duleba21.00

2 926 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 69.00 Becky Warncke20.00

3 934 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 68.50 Greg Gibson19.00

4 929 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 68.50 Jennifer Woitena18.00

5 932 Smart Brown Sugar Gage Choate 67.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles17.00

6 883 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 66.50 TEENA DAVIS16.00

7 945 Custom Tuff Slider Bill Hickman 65.50 Sandy Crawford15.00

8 902 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 64.50 Patti Smith14.00

9 944 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 63.00 Melanie Scharton13.00

10 941 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 62.50 Brooke Bartek12.00

11 886 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 62.00 Julie Pearson11.00

12 920 Gunner Danielle Lombino 62.00 Danielle Lombino10.00

13 928 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 55.50 Tatum Lynch9.00

14 905 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 54.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers8.00

15 903 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 53.50 Angie Ayers7.00

16 927 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 45.00 Ashley Weatherford6.00

OP1 17 899 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 64.50 Kenneth Kidd5.00

OP1 18 963 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 62.50 Rebekah Trice4.00

OP1 19 890 Levon Christie Kappert Schulte 61.00 Christie Kappert Schulte3.00

OP1 20 868 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 61.00 Barbara Hartwig2.00

OP1 21 955 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 52.50 Kaitlyn Glass1.00



Show #020120 (Bobbie Walton): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 920 Gunner Danielle Lombino 71.50 Danielle Lombino29.00

2 890 Levon Christie Kappert Schulte 71.00 Christie Kappert Schulte28.00

3 905 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 71.00 Shawn & Angie Ayers27.00

4 886 Lucky Doc Bars Julie Pearson 71.00 Julie Pearson26.00

5 900 Megs Last Judge Kelley Brough 70.50 Kelley Brough25.00

6 945 Custom Tuff Slider Bill Hickman 70.00 Sandy Crawford24.00

7 888 RM Quick Hickory Doc Katherine D Fraser 70.00 Katherine Fraser23.00

8 899 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 68.50 Kenneth Kidd22.00

9 926 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.50 Becky Warncke21.00

10 883 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 67.00 TEENA DAVIS20.00

11 903 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 67.00 Angie Ayers19.00

12 893 Definate Home Run Susanne Wilkerson 66.50 Susanne Wilkerson18.00

13 932 Smart Brown Sugar Gage Choate 66.00 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles17.00

14 927 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 65.50 Ashley Weatherford16.00

15 955 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 65.50 Kaitlyn Glass15.00

16 892 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 65.00 Alicia Renee Duleba14.00

17 934 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 64.50 Greg Gibson13.00

18 902 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 63.50 Patti Smith12.00

19 941 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 63.50 Brooke Bartek11.00

20 942 Uncle Chubs Lindy Jones 61.50 Lindy Jones10.00

21 963 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 59.50 Rebekah Trice9.00

22 924 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 58.50 Martin Mollat8.00

23 943 Shineys Coloneldoc Deborah S Farrar 57.00 Deborah S Farrar7.00

24 904 Big Cat Paloma Angie Ayers 56.50 Shawn Ayers6.00

25 868 Blame It On The Rein Barbara J Hartwig 56.50 Barbara Hartwig5.00

OP1 26 944 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 50.00 Melanie Scharton4.00

OP3+ 27 872 CoCoJ Robert Clement 45.50 Robert Clement3.00

OP3+ 28 929 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 43.00 Jennifer Woitena2.00

DQ 928 Sissys Red Valentine Tatum Lynch 0.00 Tatum Lynch0.00



Show #020120 (Allen R Walton): Dripping Springs - Introductory Show (02/01/2020)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 892 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 73.00 Alicia Renee Duleba18.00

2 955 Caty Belle Kaitlyn Glass 71.00 Kaitlyn Glass17.00

3 927 Ceedee Starr Ashley Weatherford 70.50 Ashley Weatherford16.00

4T 903 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 70.00 Angie Ayers14.50

4T 904 Big Cat Paloma Angie Ayers 70.00 Shawn Ayers14.50

6 905 WMB Blue Hancock Shawn Ayers 69.50 Shawn & Angie Ayers13.00

7 883 Buckskin Henry Teena Davis 68.00 TEENA DAVIS12.00

8 932 Smart Brown Sugar Gage Choate 67.50 PeeWee & Nancy Peebles11.00

9 899 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 67.50 Kenneth Kidd10.00

10 926 Boom Boom Banjo Becky Warncke 67.00 Becky Warncke9.00

11 929 Cee Bee Mr San Peppy Jennifer Woitena 66.00 Jennifer Woitena8.00

12 963 Big Mamas Wright Rebekah Trice 66.00 Rebekah Trice7.00

13 890 Levon Christie Kappert Schulte 66.00 Christie Kappert Schulte6.00

14 934 Lil Ruf Snapper Greg Gibson 64.50 Greg Gibson5.00

15 902 Who Whiz Silvia Patti Smith 64.00 Patti Smith4.00

16 944 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 62.50 Melanie Scharton3.00

17 941 Classic Eighty Six Brooke Bartek 61.50 Brooke Bartek2.00

18 924 Blind Sided By Rey Martin Mollat 60.50 Martin Mollat1.00


